2024 Brvn Mawr Hound Show Schedule of Events

All times subject to change; please listen to public address system for updates.

Sunday N	lav 5.	2024
----------	--------	------

Online Entry Form Deadline

Darking Lat

Friday,	Mav	31.	2024

12:00 p.m.	Kennels available to Exhibitors	Adjacent to R.H. Kennels
4:00 p.m.	Entry Table Open	
5:00 p.m.	Cocktail Reception	R.H. Clubhouse
6:00 p.m.	HORN BLOWING COMPETITION	R.H. Clubhouse
	WHIP CRACKING CONTEST	R.H. Clubhouse
7:00 p.m.	Bryn Mawr Hound Show Dinner	R.H. Clubhouse
•	(\$70 in advance / \$80 at the door if availa	ble)

7:30p.m. Presentation of Julian Marshall Award Food Truck Available

Saturday, June 1st, 2024

7.00 a m

1.00 a.iii.	1 000 TTUCK AVAIIANIE	i aikiiig Lut
7:30 a.m.	Entry Table Open	Entry Table
8:15 a.m.	Entry Table Closed	
8:30 a.m.	JUDGING BEGINS	Breed Rings
11:30 a.m.	Intermission for BMHS Luncheon (\$35)	R.H. Clubhouse
12:00 p.m.	Junior Handler Classes (3-10y)	Jr. Handler Ring
12:00 p.m.	Junior Handler Classes (11-16y)	

1:00 p.m. Resumption of Judging **Breed Rings**

MFHA PERFORMANCE TRIAL CHAMPION (704)

As Division Judging is Completed: R.H. Racecourse

PACK CLASSES (123, 218, 327, 418, 530 - 532, 617)

Huntsman's Awards

As Foxhound Judging is Completed:

FOXHOUNDS HUNTSMAN'S PERFORMANCE (703).

FOXHOUND GRAND CHAMPION (701), BEST IN SHOW (702)

Sunday, June 2th, 2024

12:00 p.m. Vacate Kennel Deadline

Entry Info:	Nancy Danks	entry@bmhoundshow.org	484-459-5433
Meal Info:	Sally Congdon	dinner@bmhoundshow.org	610-688-1030
Show Chair:	Lance Taylor	chairman@bmhoundshow.org	610-529-1771